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April 13, 2023 02:30 PM 4/11/2023
CONF
Last Name Attorney Docket Code
1 2310038 SANDERS ADAM M MACK CONHRG
2 2310039 BRETH JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
3 2310058 OAK SHAUN M GARDNER CONHRG
4 2310081 HUFF JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
5 2310110 SANDERS CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
6 2310117 MOSTELLER JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
6 Cases for CONF
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2210830
2210851
2210972
2211005
2211041
2211045
2211056
2310026
2310048
10 2310049
11 2310055
12 2310056
13 2310132

W oo N A W N

April 13, 2023

MOD

Last Name

WHITEMAN
HOWARD
BOGGS
KOLMAN
DAVILA
HOPKINS
HECK
MILLER
SPILLANE
GRIMMETT
ROBINS
SAVAGE
COCHRAN

13 Cases for MOD
Total Case Count: 72
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Attorney Dacket Code
JOHN M STUDTMANN CONHRG
JOHN M STUDTMANN CONHRG
DAYDREE L DOPPS CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
MARK J LAZZO CONHRG
DAVID 1 LUND CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
MARK 3 LAZZO CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
SARAH L NEWELL CONHRG
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2210980
2211043
2211081
2310016
2310031
2310033
2310047
2310073
2310074
10 2310080
11 2310086
12 2310088
13 2310094
14 2310102
15 2310104
16 2310105
17 2310109
18 2310122
19 2310125
20 2310126
21 2310129
22 2310131
23 2310135

W oo~ ok W N e

23 Cases for CONT MAY

April 13, 2023
CONT MAY
Last Name

MAUCH
GRIFFIN
CARRICO
CARBAJAL
THERRELL
CLAWSON
WOHLFORD
FOSTER
KERSHNER
HINCH
EAGLE
HELMS
MASON I1
KEOVILAY
BROWN
BOYER
RADER
WILLIAMS
THOMPSON
WARD
CATTON
MILLER
PELSER
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NICHOLAS R GRILLOT CONHRG
MARK ] LAZZO CONHRG
STEVEN K BLACKWELL CONHRG
JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
MARK J LAZZO CONHRG
MARK J LAZZO CONHRG
DAYDREE L DOPPS CONHRG
MARK J LAZZ0O CONHRG
SHAUN M GARDNER CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
SARAH L NEWELL CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
MARK J LAZZO CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
JOSHUA S ANDREWS CONHRG
ALLEN M HICKEY CONHRG
GARY E HINCK CONHRG
JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
SARAH L NEWELL CONHRG
JANUARY M BAILEY CONHRG
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CALL

2210254
2210747
2210757
2210923
2210930
2210933
2210959
2210960
2211025
10 2211063
11 2211077
12 2211080
13 2211093
14 2211095
15 2310027
16 2310029
17 2310052
18 2310059
19 2310060
20 2310064
21 2310066
22 2310069
23 2310072
24 2310084
25 2310087
26 2310089
27 2310090
28 2310096
29 2310098
30 2310140

W oo~ bW

30 Cases for CALL

Last Name

CLARK
ONEAL
BRILL
JIMENEZ
HAGAMAN
FAULKNER
MORGAN
ROLL
SPILLANE
BOLIN
LOVE
PALMER
DURAN
LOCKER
GIRRENS
CRAYS
GURLEY
SOUTHERN
COSTIGAN
GRINER
JOHNSTON
CASEY
MALLETT
HAMLIN
DEAR
BROWNLEE
MCCLELLAN
BARKER III
RUSSEN
LANG
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KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
MARK J LAZZO CONHRG
MICHAEL J WATTON CONHRG
EMILY J YOUNG CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
DANA MANWEILER MILBY CONHRG
DAYDREE L. DOPPS CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
STEVEN K BLACKWELL CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
TRQOY A BERBERICK CONHRG
MARK J LAZZO CONHRG
SARAH L NEWELL CONHRG
DOUGLAS B BREYFOGLE CONHRG
GARY E HINCK CONHRG
ADAM M MACK CONHRG
MICHAEL J WATTON CONHRG
PRO SE CONHRG
MARK ] LAZZ0 CONHRG
CHRISTOPHER R COONS CONHRG
MARK 1 LAZZO CONHRG
PRO SE CONHRG
KRISTINA S ZHILKINA CRUMP CONHRG
EMILY ] YOUNG CONHRG
MICHAEL 3 WATTON CONHRG
PRO SE CONHRG




